RXi – Industrial Monitor
00813-0100-0115
RXi – Industrial Monitor
The Definitive Industrial Display Experience
Data Sheet
February 2021
To succeed in an outcome-driven world,
businesses must operate faster and leaner, while

S : Standard Emerson Bezel
O : Outdoor SLR Emerson Bezel
Screen Size
07 : 7” Diagonal Display
10 : 10” Diagonal Display
12 : 12” Diagonal Display
15 : 15” Diagonal Display
19 : 19” Diagonal Display
24 : 24” Diagonal Display
IC756 C O W 10 IM
Example: IC756C O W 10 IM
10” RXi – Industrial Monitor, Outdoor Sunlight Readable Bezel
Complete Units
Part Number Description
IC756COW07IM 07” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC756COW10IM 10” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC756COW12IM 12” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC756COW15IM 15” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC756CSW07IM 07” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756CSW10IM 10” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756CSW12IM 12” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756CSW15IM 15” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756CSW19IM 19” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756CSW24IM 24” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
Replacement Backing
Part Number Description
IC756ROW07IM Replacement Back for 7” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC756ROW10IM Replacement Back for 10” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC756ROW12IM Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC756ROW15IM Replacement Back for 15” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC756RSW07IM Replacement Back for 7” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756RSW10IM Replacement Back for 10” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756RSW12IM Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756RSW15IM Replacement Back for 15” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756RSW19IM Replacement Back for 19” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756RSW24IM Replacement Back for 24” RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel  Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
Ordering Information
January 2021 RXi – Industrial Monitor
5www.Emerson.com
RXi – Industrial Monitor